
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(150) Lucas Victor Christiansen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:20.318 
1:18.909 
1:17.728 
1:17.977 
1:18.641 
1:18.574 
1:17.811 
1:19.346 

Diff 

+2.590 
+1.181 

+0.249 
+0.913 
+0.846 
+0.083 
+1.618 

Time of Day 

9:03:02.767 
9:04:21.676 
9:05:39.404 
9:06:57.381 
9:08:16.022 
9:09:34.596 
9:10:52.407 
9:12:11.753 

Printed: 10-06-2016 09:14:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Ring Knutstorp 10.06.16 
01 Friday 

01 Black 0900-0915 

Qualifying started at 9:01:13 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

10-06-2016 09:00 


