1 Frida	ау				Ring Knutstorp	2,079 km	Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km				
01 Black 0900-0915							10-06-2016 09:00				
	ing started a										
				Lap	Time of Day	Diff Time of	Diff Time of Day				
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Сар	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time o	от Day
	Victor Christianse										
1 2	1:20.318 1:18.909	+2.590 +1.181	9:03:02.767 9:04:21.676								
3	1:17.728		9:05:39.404								
4	1:17.977	+0.249	9:06:57.381								
5	1:18.641	+0.913	9:08:16.022								
6	1:18.574	+0.846	9:09:34.596								
7 8	1:17.811 1:19.346	+0.083	9:10:52.407 9:12:11.753								
0	1:19.346	+1.618	9:12:11.755								

Race Director